
September

October

November

December

|| Fall Kick-off
|| Fall Olympics
|| Dinner Night
|| Student Ministry + Nerf War

8
15
22
29

|| Scavenger Hunt
|| Student Ministry + Bonfire
|| Dinner Night + Halloween Party
|| Student Ministry

6
13

20
27

|| Serving Night
|| Student Ministry + Bonfire
|| Friendsgiving + Parent Night
|| Bowling

3
10
17

24

|| No Student Ministry
|| Worship Night
|| Dinner Night
|| Christmas Party
|| No Student Ministry

1
8

15
22
29MIDDLE SCHOOL RETREAT|| 25-27

6-12GRADES
6:00-8:00PM

SUNDAYS

CHARTER OAK CHURCH
Frye Farm

449 Frye Farm Road
Greensburg, PA 15601


